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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 31 Women, 200m Medley Open
9.6.2024 г. - 11:48 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 2:12.38 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Budapest (HUN) 22.5.2021 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 2:19.67 Georgiya KADOGLU AST Dordrecht (NED) 12.7.2014 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 2:23.08 Kalina NIKOLAEVA PSKCM Gzira (MLT) 24.6.2017 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 years

1. Viktoriya GROZDEVA 13 Tsarevets 2:43.98 454 Q 35.68 45.04 47.64 35.62
2. Izabela NIKOLOVA 13 Psk Cherno More 2:49.44 412 R 35.86 45.02 49.85 38.71
3. Yoana IVANOVA 13 Delfin Varna 2:56.06 367 39.58 46.38
4. Karolina VELEVA 13 Briz 2:58.45 353 42.37 43.93 52.98 39.17
5. Anna SAVOVA 13 Lokomotiv 3:03.36 325 38.24 47.72
6. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 13 Briz 3:08.42 299 42.46 53.64 52.00 40.32
7. Rumyana PETROVA 13 Kps Orenda 3:36.02 199 53.10 57.34 1:01.61 43.97

14 - 15 years

1. Duru OZSOY 14 Turkiye 2:36.01 528 Q 33.18 42.41 46.69 33.73
2. Vesi TANKOVA 15 Psk Cherno More 2:40.91 481 Q 32.98 43.05 49.18 35.70
3. Marina PANAYOTOVA 14 Torpedo 2:46.10 437 Q 34.54 46.67 45.44 39.45
4. Dariya TERZIEVA 14 Lokomotiv 2:47.79 424 R 36.08 45.72 48.55 37.44
5. Bianca GRIGORE 14 Attack Team 2:49.83 409 39.50 42.33 49.92 38.08
6. Kristina GEORGIEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 2:53.62 383 34.76 47.58 52.05 39.23
7. Mirela VENKOVA 14 Galata-Varna 3:18.35 257 44.18 50.20 1:00.57 43.40
8. Y. KARACHODZHOUKOVA15 Kps Orenda 3:33.42 206 47.74 57.81 1:02.37 45.50

DSQ Niya MARINOVA 14 Psk Cherno More 3:00.75 37.31 48.87 54.01 40.56
FS

16 - 18 years

1. Lora VELIKOVA 17 Psk Cherno More 2:27.79 621 Q 31.48 39.64 42.27 34.40
2. Maria POPA 16 Constanta 2:30.93 583 Q 31.87 41.54 42.80 34.72
3. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 16 Delfin Varna 2:36.82 520 Q 32.20 41.71 48.50 34.41
4. Nevena ALEKSANDROVA 16 Psk Cherno More 2:41.07 480 Q 33.51 44.31 44.86 38.39

Open

1. Lora VELIKOVA 17 Psk Cherno More 2:27.79 621 Q 31.48 39.64 42.27 34.40
2. Maria POPA 16 Constanta 2:30.93 583 Q 31.87 41.54 42.80 34.72
3. Duru OZSOY 14 Turkiye 2:36.01 528 Q 33.18 42.41 46.69 33.73
4. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 16 Delfin Varna 2:36.82 520 Q 32.20 41.71 48.50 34.41
5. Vesi TANKOVA 15 Psk Cherno More 2:40.91 481 Q 32.98 43.05 49.18 35.70
6. Nevena ALEKSANDROVA 16 Psk Cherno More 2:41.07 480 Q 33.51 44.31 44.86 38.39
7. Viktoriya GROZDEVA 13 Tsarevets 2:43.98 454 Q 35.68 45.04 47.64 35.62
8. Marina PANAYOTOVA 14 Torpedo 2:46.10 437 Q 34.54 46.67 45.44 39.45
9. Dariya TERZIEVA 14 Lokomotiv 2:47.79 424 R 36.08 45.72 48.55 37.44

10. Izabela NIKOLOVA 13 Psk Cherno More 2:49.44 412 R 35.86 45.02 49.85 38.71
11. Bianca GRIGORE 14 Attack Team 2:49.83 409 39.50 42.33 49.92 38.08
12. Kristina GEORGIEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 2:53.62 383 34.76 47.58 52.05 39.23
13. Yoana IVANOVA 13 Delfin Varna 2:56.06 367 39.58 46.38
14. Karolina VELEVA 13 Briz 2:58.45 353 42.37 43.93 52.98 39.17
15. Anna SAVOVA 13 Lokomotiv 3:03.36 325 38.24 47.72
16. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 13 Briz 3:08.42 299 42.46 53.64 52.00 40.32
17. Mirela VENKOVA 14 Galata-Varna 3:18.35 257 44.18 50.20 1:00.57 43.40
18. Y. KARACHODZHOUKOVA15 Kps Orenda 3:33.42 206 47.74 57.81 1:02.37 45.50
19. Rumyana PETROVA 13 Kps Orenda 3:36.02 199 53.10 57.34 1:01.61 43.97

DSQ Niya MARINOVA 14 Psk Cherno More 3:00.75 37.31 48.87 54.01 40.56
FS


